
TOURISME  1

3

5

6

7

18

33

50

58

TOURISME  2

11

15

17

18

23

25

32

34

37

44 ROYER Alexandre

45

47
               41      BAILLY Alexandre

TOURISME 3
2 THOMAS Gauthier

3 CORLET Franck

4 FAIVRE Romain

16 TRAVERSE Julien

17 SIMON Damien

19 PIERRE Christophe

29 PAILLER Guillaume

35 HUEBER Fabrice

39 GRANDPERRET Cédric

42 DA MOTA Johan

44 LAUNOIS Stéphane

51 AUBERT Marcel

52 KUNTZ Jonathan

54 CHIRURGIEN Maxime

62 CACHIER Laurent

SIMONIN Damien

LARMENIER Sébastien

Liste des engagés
Course de Chaumont du 312 Mai 2015

Remise à jour au vendredi 29 Mai 2015 à 14h00

CHAUVIN Julien

AUBERTOT Cyril

ANTOINE Jean Numa

BARRET Jérémy

LANOIX Julien

JACQUOT Gilles

LANOIX Aurélien

CAZIER Rémy

ETIENNE Morgan

GUILLEMIN Bruno

HENRY Manuel

CHAINEAU J-Christophe

FLEURY Sandrine

MOREL Mickaël

COLLET Giovani

BERTIN Damien

CHIROL Jean Claude

BALLET Laurent



TOURISME 3 (Suite)

69 TONITTO Bruno

70 SCHAAL Thibaut

77 CRUSSIERE Maxime

TOURISME 4 
3

4

5

7

18

20

26

28

31

33

36

42

43

44

48

50

54

61

80

MONOPLACE 2 
4

8

11

17

21

23

36

39

42

43

81

87

99

KART CROSS 602 (- de 18 ans)
6 GIMENEZ Gaëtan

27 BOUCHET Louis

88 BOURLIER Wilfried

25 CARMONA Robin

QUILLIARD Hubert

ARQUES Savinien

ESCHENBRENNER Rénald

VALLET Pierre Henri

LLAMAS Miguel

GAGNIARRE Jean Jacques

BRIET Stéphane

BLANCHEFLEUR Jean-Luc

JANIN Joël

REYMOND Cédric

KUNTZ Anthony

LECLERC Antoine

FINOT Alain

MEY Fabrice

TAINTURIER Pascal

COLLIGNON Julien

AMBROSETTI Brandon

SCHWEBEL Kévin

LEFAY Vincent

VOISIN Mathieu

TISSERAND Ludovic

AMBROSETTI Steven

SIGOT Fabrice

MELINE Olivier

GARRET Florian

MARQUET Nicolas

PRIEUR Hervé

ROUSSELOT Jérôme

JALLET Jean-Paul

BIGANZOLI Dominique

MONGIN Nicolas

GIRARDOT Olivier



                 8      MAGNIEN Claude

11 LALOUA Théotime

15 VICHARD Lorêne

32 CHEVALLIER Jérome

39 GAGNIARRE Gaëlle

46 LEGRAND Loïc

7 BICHET Florian

KART CROSS 500 cc
4

6

7

8

13

14

18

19

21

22

23

27

32

33

35

38

40

45

54

55
90
91

KART CROSS 600 cc
2

3

4

15

17

19

20

22

26

COLLINET Guilain

BARNIER Dominique

FERREIRA José

KRIKKE André

KLEIN Steven

EVOTTE Jean

COLLE Damien

JANNIN Johan

VAUTARD Thomas

TEXEIRA Manuel
MASSON Cyril

CHEVRIER Jean-Pierre

RAUBER Dominique

GUYOT Julien

MAILLARD Romaric

LEMAITRE Jean François

AGGOUNI Maël

MAGNY Valentin

LEMAITRE Mathilde

GAMET Charles

MASSON David

JANIN Nicolas

PICARD Julien

COLLET Christopher

BOLLOT Loïc

GEORG Christopher

LEROY Audrick

GEORGES Kévin

MOUGENOT Valentin

ADNOT Jean Philippe

VANCON Valentin

KART CROSS 652

KART CROSS 602 



KART CROSS 600 cc (Suite)

27

28

105

34

37

42

43

46

60

55

56

58

59

59 NEVET Guillaume

62

64

65

66

68

69

71

72

76

78

79

81

92

93

97

98

100

101

107

110

111

114

116

119

121

122

123

124

130

131 PERIN Jonathan

SEVESTRE Adrien

BOUISSON Michel

ZINS Jean Pierre

GALLAND Jean Baptiste

BOUISSON Fabien

BRAYARD Julien

DAILLY Morgan

CARITEY Mickaël

VERMOT DESROCHES Johann

ROUYER David

SIMONIN Bruno

GUEBRUNET Franck

CAMUS Cédric

BOULLERET Cédric/DOYEN Francis

AGGOUNI Abel

WAGNER Julien

MICHEL Charles

BIDON Cyrille

DAILLY Fabien

BARNIER Antoine

PAYMAL Sébastien

WELTER Vivien

BERTOLO David

COLODIE Anthony

SOUPEAUX Arnaud

PERROT Eric

AGGOUNI Téddy

BEGAND Jérémy

MICHEL Alain

MICHAUX Vincent

HUMBLOT Thomas

GROSJEAN Thierry

BERAT Bryan

COLLET Olivier

MASSON Laurent

MUTEL Karim

BARRET Maxime

UGOLINI Cédric

CHARTON Yannick

LAVERDET Philippe

JOBELOT Christophe

FINOT Adrien



KART CROSS 600 cc (Suite)

132

133

135

139

167

PROTO 1 
10 LAVERNOT Eric
11 KESTELOOT Loïc
20 MEIRHAEGHE Cyril
21 MATHIEU Dominique

PROTO 2 
10 PIRAN Eric
12 AMOURETTE Frédéric
14 GILQUIN Pascal
32 FLEURY Mickael
66 DROUADAINE Raymond

PROTO 3
20 KUNTZ Ludovic
31 MONGIN Eric
49 COULMIER Jean Paul

110 LECOCQ Didier
38 RUFER Daniel 
17 JACQUOT Frédéric

HEUBERGER Pascal

DAVID Olivier

MISLIN Cyril

FAIVRE Jérémy

PICARD Mathieu
































